

MuleSoft

Exam Questions MCD-Level-1

MuleSoft Certified Developer - Level 1 (Mule 4)



NEW QUESTION 1

How would you debug Mule applications?

- A. Using breakpoints
- B. Checking RAML
- C. By Deploying apps on production
- D. Cannot do it

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 2

What is the difference between a subflow and a sync flow?

- A. Sync flow has no error handling of its own and subflow does
- B. Subflow has no error handling of its own and sync flow does.
- C. Subflow is synchronous and sync flow is asynchronous.
- D. No difference.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 3

According to Semantic Versioning, which version would you change for incompatible API changes?

- A. MINOR
- B. PATCH
- C. MAJOR
- D. No change

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 4

A Scatter-Gather processes a number of separate HTTP requests. Each request returns a Mule event with a JSON payload. What is the final output of the Scatter-Gather?

- A. An Object containing all Mule event Objects.
- B. An Array containing all Mule event Objects.
- C. None of these.
- D. The last Mule event object.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 5

<http://dev.acme.com/api/patients?year=2016>
What should this endpoint return?

- A. Patient with id 2016
- B. All patients
- C. No patients
- D. Patients from year 2016

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 6

How are multiple conditions used in a Choice router to route events?

- A. To route the same event to the matched route of EVERY true condition.
- B. None of these.
- C. To find the FIRST true condition, then distribute the event to the ONE matched route.
- D. To find the FIRST true condition, then route the same event to the matched route and ALL FOLLOWING routes.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 7

What is the use of API Notebooks?

- A. None of these
- B. Test Policies
- C. Test API functions
- D. Test RAML

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 8

What is the trait name you would use for specifying client credentials in RAML?

- A. headers
- B. client-id
- C. client-id-required
- D. we do not specify in RAML

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 9

What is NOT part of a Mule 4 event?

- A. attributes
- B. payload
- C. inboundProperties
- D. message

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 10

What DataWeave 2.0 type can be used as input to a mapObject operation?

- A. Array
- B. Object
- C. String
- D. Map

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 10

Why would you use SOAP instead of http?

- A. If the architecture mandates.
- B. It is up to the integration specialist.
- C. Successful/retry logic for reliable messaging functionality.
- D. It is part of agile methodology.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 12

What statement is a part of MuleSoft's description of an application network?

- A. Creates and manages high availability and fault tolerant services and infrastructure.
- B. Creates reusable APIs and assets designed to be consumed by other business units.
- C. Creates and manages a collection of JMS messaging services and infrastructure.
- D. Leverages Central IT to deliver complete point-to-point solutions with master data management.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 17

Which keyword do you use to create a new function in DataWeave?

- A. function
- B. fun
- C. func
- D. None of these

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 21

A Set Variable component saves the current payload to a variable.
What is the DataWeave parent expression to access the variable?

- A. #[value]
- B. #[vars]
- C. #[var]
- D. #[values]

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 25

What does the minus operator do in DataWeave?

- A. Decrements the value by one.
- B. Removes items from a list.

- C. Increments the value by one.
- D. Removes characters from a string.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 27

Does a root element need when creating a response using Dataweave?

- A. None of these
- B. Sometimes
- C. Never
- D. Always

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 30

What MuleSoft API-led connectivity layer is intended to expose part of a backend database without business logic?

- A. Data
- B. System
- C. Process
- D. Experience

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 34

Where would you create SLA Tiers for an API?

- A. Exchange
- B. API Manager
- C. Anypoint MQ
- D. Within the API

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 38

What DataWeave 2.0 type can be used as input to a map operation?

- A. Object
- B. Array
- C. String
- D. Map

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 39

.....

Thank You for Trying Our Product

We offer two products:

1st - We have Practice Tests Software with Actual Exam Questions

2nd - Questions and Answers in PDF Format

MCD-Level-1 Practice Exam Features:

- * MCD-Level-1 Questions and Answers Updated Frequently
- * MCD-Level-1 Practice Questions Verified by Expert Senior Certified Staff
- * MCD-Level-1 Most Realistic Questions that Guarantee you a Pass on Your FirstTry
- * MCD-Level-1 Practice Test Questions in Multiple Choice Formats and Updatesfor 1 Year

100% Actual & Verified — Instant Download, Please Click
[Order The MCD-Level-1 Practice Test Here](#)